
QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

18th & 19th March 2023

Name 1 100's 2 100's 3 100's 4 100's 5 100's TOTAL

1 Brett  Pirlo 105 103 100 99 103 510

2 Dan  Wear 94 96 95 94 99 478

3 Leigh  Shevill 89 96 106 97 88 476

4 Remi  Hagge 83 92 105 92 87 459

5 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 81 71 85 73 85 395

1 Rhys  Aizlewood 94 91 102 97 96 480

2 Mick  Anderson 92 101 102 83 96 474

3 Ray  Knight 98 95 98 86 86 463

4 Will  Bristow 95 89 90 99 87 460

5 Jaxson  Terra 78 78 87 95 86 424

6 Jeff  Inch 80 87 87 71 78 403

1 Andrea  McFarlane 98 95 93 97 102 485

2 Simone  Blenkin 101 96 88 85 99 469

3 Bronwen  Kent 57 75 71 65 93 361

4 Molly  Fullwood 58 41 54 41 43 237

1 Brian  McFarlane 91 102 100 103 99 495

2 Ian  Ferguson 96 98 97 84 98 473

3 Chris  Smith 88 100 96 89 95 468

4 Andrew  Daw 86 95 91 85 73 430

5 Stuart  Dean 84 76 91 79 90 420

6 Colin  Little 88 77 87 81 87 420

7 Helmut  Lener 89 89 73 74 88 413

8 Lionel  Taylor 65 78 51 70 71 335

1 Ian  Brown 88 92 94 91 96 461

2 Kerry  Bridge 87 90 87 75 81 420

3 Darryl  Bulger 85 91 78 86 77 417

1 Dylan  Butt 105 102 107 95 98 507

2 Scott  Martin 99 97 86 75 103 460

3 Lisa  Daw 77 85 85 70 77 394

1 Ryan  Fabian 90 98 94 93 103 478

2 Steven  Carvolth 85 96 93 88 91 453

3 Brenton  Addington 79 96 82 75 86 418

4 Justin  Herbohn 71 86 76 54 73 360

1 Leah-ann  Rouse 93 79 58 67 88 385

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

18th & 19th March 2023

Name 1 100's 2 100's 3 100's 4 100's 5 100's TOTAL

1 Dane  I'Dell 86 88 95 98 95 462

2 Josh  McEwan 92 90 87 89 101 459

3 Alan  Rutherford 86 94 90 85 104 459

4 Peter  Idskes 89 83 93 98 93 456

5 Phil  Harrison 89 91 94 73 98 445

6 Stefan  Ivanisevic 90 87 86 82 89 434

7 Jason  Reedman 64 81 93 87 94 419

1 Kenny  Riddle 85 99 100 89 98 471

2 Steven  Vamplew 97 84 96 88 93 458

3 Paul  McGowan 84 94 85 93 94 450

4 Andrew  Ferguson 92 89 88 83 97 449

5 Jake  I'Dell 82 93 78 84 95 432

6 Darren  Jones 85 88 81 82 95 431

7 Paul  Johansen 87 80 90 92 77 426

8 Rodney  Zinn 80 87 84 83 84 418

9 Luca  Modica 61 62 92 68 88 371

10 Kevin  Pattison 70 78 41 56 31 276

1 Scott  Batchelor 92 92 95 96 93 468

2 Kynan  Bates 67 85 62 79 84 377

1 Dwayne  Callon 95 88 95 93 88 459

2 David  Codrington 76 73 59 80 89 377

3 Al  Skinner 64 70 78 78 54 344

4 Andrew  Codrington 65 72 58 43 71 309

1 Mark  Angel 52 62 82 81 80 357

1 Rod  Cronin 69 71 78 71 84 373

2 Wayne  Lanesbury 53 71 54 52 64 294

3 Caspian  Vranesic 35 48 61 30 50 224

4 Alex  Allott 8 36 49 39 28 160

1 Jonathan  Allott 64 71 73 85 69 362

2 Beth  Allott 51 34 68 63 51 267

1 Hayden  Jones 86 82 90 69 81 408

2 Jacob  Ferguson 35 40 46 0 0 121

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

1 Jett  Farthing 70 56 57 65 43 291

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

1 Larissa  Pirlo 70 97 99 99 93 458

2 Tess  Codrington 97 97 87 75 75 431

1 Lewis  Batchelor 67 54 92 94 86 393

2 Sebastian  Ash 64 71 75 65 87 362

KHC - Known Hunter Class

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

HC - Hunter Class

CU - Compound Unaided
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QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT - IPSWICH FIELD ARCHERS

18th & 19th March 2023

Ipswich Hot Chilli Archers
Simone Blenkin  FBO

Ray Knight         MBO

Scott Martin        KC 

Caboolture
Jonathan Allott   LB 
Peter Idskes       AHC 
Simon Kean-Hammerson  SP 
Leigh Shevill         SP

Native Hunting Gear

Ian Ferguson  MSR
Chris Smith  MSR
Dan Wear  SP

Total

Venom Archery

Rhys Aizlewood  MBO
Josh McEwan  AHC
Kenny Riddle  HC

Total

Absolute Archery Team

Jake I'Dell  HC
Dane I'Dell  AHC
Paul McGowan  HC
Jaxson Terra  MBO

Lewis Batchelor

Hayden Jones

1344

424

450

468

1392

362

476

473

478

1419

480

458

471

456

395

462

432

1327

Total

Total

469

463

460

1410

Total

100's 

Remi Hagge   
Leigh Shevill
Andrea McFarlane 
Dylan Butt
Scott Martin

SP
SP
FBO
KC
KC

X 1
X    1
X    1
X    2
X    1

200's 

Brett Pirlo SP X 1

CLUB TEAMS

OPEN TEAMS

Top 10 Aided

Top 10 Unaided

Cub Voucher Winner

Youth Voucher Winner
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Brett Pirlo
Brian McFarlane
Andrea McFarlane
Rhys Aizlewood
Ryan Fabian
Dan Wear
Leigh Shevill
Mick Anderson
Ian Ferguson
Simone Blenkin

SP
MSR
FBO
MBO
MBR
SP
SP
MBO
MSR
FBO

510
495
485
480
478
478
476
474
473
469

WINNER

Rod Cronin
Jonathan Allott
Mark Angel
Wayne Lanesbury
Beth Allott
Caspian Vranesic
Alex Allot

TRAD
LB
CU
TRAD
LB
TRAD
TRAD

373
362
357
294
367
224
160

WINNER




